Last name

Aguirre
Anscombe
Ashton
Ashton
Boot
Boylan
Briggs
Brooke
Burke
Chilonga
Cicuttini
Clegg
Dash
Dickson
Eagleton
Faham
Firth
Flatekval
Gehrels
Geng
Graham
Gray
Grist
Haigh
Hepworth
Hepworth
Hill
Hinchcliffe
Hirst
Hughes
Keddie
Keddie
Keely
Keely
Kitchin
Lavan
McFadden
Micklethwaite
Mitchell
Noonan
Pargan
Parsons

First name Sex Membership

Antonio
Simon N
Adam G
Alannah
Granville
Richard S
Brendan
Steve
Mitchell R
Tobias
Maximiliano
Robert
Sriyash
Koby
Greg T
Hamid
David
Max

Aart
Daniel
Oliver
Dave
James
Christopher
Nigel R
Peter
John
Gary
Dylan
John
David
Sean

Leo A
Roger
Joseph
John L
Alastair D
Peter
Robert
Dylan
Hasti
Matthew

M
M
M
F

M
M
M

M

M
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None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Supporter
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Bronze

Rating

Code
255177K
160284G
102327F
314028D
106992F
136065G
312134D
305607H
259332E
362928E
343709H
230106E

360132]
259469K
345902A
110600E
361366F
358475G
342332D
165422G
111544D
248390H
320278B
142786G
255296G
181939C
112709D
362478L
216797K
277436H

127378E
128413H
363468B
114118B
165596G
282215F
327363F
351378G
360576A
2550178A

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8YFH 0000 0000
8YFH 1655K  1722P
8YFH 2330K  2289K
8YKH 2098A  1888A
8YFH 1797A  1784K
8YFH 1802K 0000
8YFH 1431K  1545P
8YFH 0000 0000
8YFH 2076K 0000
8YFH 1725P 0000
8YLH 1616K 0000
8YFH 1862K  1746K
8YFH 0000 0000
8YFH 1529K  1219A
8YFH 2124A  2167P
8YFH 1671K  1890K
8YFH 0000 0000
8YYA 1319P  1195P
8YFH 1161K  1138A
8YYA 1195K  1184K
8YSA 1875A  1835A
8YFH 1659K  1720K
8YFH 0000 0000
1488K 0000
8YFH 1711K  1751K
8YFH 2027K  1950K
8YFH 1475K  1197P
8YFH 1831K  1798K
8YFH 1473K  1323K
8YFH 0000 0000
8YFH 0000 0000
8YFH 0000 0000
8YFH 1955A  2004K
8YFH 1748P 0000
8YFH 1261P  0889K
8YFH 1943K 0000
8YFH 0000 0000
8YAQ 1984K  1883K
8YFH 0000 0000
8YFH 1502K  1542K
8YYA 1502K  1292K
8YBA 2149K  2182K

Standard
Rating

0000

1655K
2330K
2098A
1797A
1802K
1431K
0000

2076K
1725P
1616K
1862K
0000

1529K
2124A
1671K
0000

1319P
1161K
1195K
1875A
1659K
0000

1488K
1711K
2027K
1475K
1831K
1473K
0000

0000

0000

1955A
1748P
1261P
1943K
0000

1984K
0000

1502K
1502K
2149K
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Peacock William M Gold 360012K 1617K  1367K 1617K
Pogson Tony Bronze 117245B  8YFH 1889P 1648P 1889P
Purkiss Murray M None 8YFH 0000 0000 0000
Rivron Daniel M None 259813K  8YFH 0000 0000 0000
Rojinsky Mark M Bronze 181992G  8YFH 1458K 0000 1458K
Rubio Rodriguez Luis M None 290427F  8YFH 0000 0000 0000
Sandhu Cullen M None 362006C  8YFH 0000 0715P 0000
Shan Shaoyuan M Gold 351692B 1270K  1178A 1270K
Sharpe Kyle C M None 283321K  8YSA 0000 0000 0000
Sheard Martin ] M Gold 118839C 8YAQ 1870K 0176L 1870K
Stackhouse Noah M Gold 364096G  8YFH 0000 0682K 0000
Stefanakis Leo M Gold 352773G  8HFR 0911P  0988K 0911P
Stratford Chris ] M Gold 268687K  8YFH 0000 0000 0000
Sutcliffe Robert ] M None 149373F  8YFH 0000 0000 0000
Taylor Kai M Gold 340175D  8YYA 1484K 1367K 1484K
Telukuntla SaiPavan M Gold 348110E  8YFH 1730K  1755K 1730K
Tooley David ] M None 178967D  8YFH 0000 0000 0000
Townsend Harley M Gold 345636F  8HFR 1455K 1132K 1455K
Walton Alan] M Gold 121082] 8YBA 2081K  2037K 2081K
Ward Alec M Bronze 121105F  8YFH 1726A  1653K 1726A
Westmoreland Steve M Gold 142133F 8LCC 1843K 1748K 1843K
Wilford Seb M None 342701] 8YYA 0875P  1019K 0875P
Wilton James M None 360358B 1260P 0000 1260P
Zhu Yaoyao F  Gold 269274A  8YKH 2091K 1921K 2091K



